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                                                                                                                                                 VILLANOVA COLLEGE CRICKET 2025 

 

 

 

TEAM COACH EMAIL 
1st XI Nathan Reardon nathanjreardon@gmail.com 

Joshua Schaumburg jsschaumburg@outlook.com 

2nd   XI Jack Challinor jccricketlover97@gmail.com 

3rd XI Jamie Mullins jamie.mullins@oneharvest.com.au 

4th XI Lee Carseldine hello@leecarseldine.com.au 

10A Warren Dillon warren.dillon@hotmail.com 
Michael Dann michaeld@allfixfasteners.com.au 

10B Stephen Miller smiller@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Dave Capra dave.capra@ereafsn.edu.au 

9A Steen Carlson steen@griffithgroup.com.au 
9B Damien Lewis dclewis73@gmail.com 

9C Ben Lynam blynam@vnc.qld.edu.au 

8A Oliver Timms olivertimms27@gmail.com 

8B Tom Rieck tomrieck1508@gmail.com 
8C Paul Innes pdinnes@bigpond.com 
7A Cameron Bukowski bukkers6@icloud.com 

Connor Moloney connor.moloney163@gmail.com 

7B Liam Murphy liam.murphy@vnc.qld.edu.au 
7C Ronan Flaherty flah07@outlook.com 

Harry Weule harry.weule@gmail.com 
7D Harry Poole harrypoole23@bigpond.com 

Luka Micheletti lukamicheletti2007@gmail.com 

6A Ben Thallon benthallon364@gmail.com 

Jimmy Collins Jimmyc2006@icloud.com 

6B Dean Basili deanbasili33@gmail.com 
6C 

 
Tristan Bailey tristanbailey1806@gmail.com 
Vincent Avolio avoliovincent@gmail.com 

5A Ned Godwin nedgodwin24@gmail.com 

Roman Dunne romedunne@gmail.com 

Joey Watson joeywatson09@outlook.com 

5B 
 

Max Carson  maxcarson2007@gmail.com 

Sam Rigby samrigby06@icloud.com 

5C Thomas Anderson tjanderson549@gmail.com 

Henrik Frederiksen hpfreddo@hotmail.com 

5D 
 

Brodie Young brodieyoung@outlook.com 

Liam Hathaway liamphathaway@gmail.com 

5E Clare Bass cbass@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 
 

                        AIC Cricket Coordinator Mr Nathan Dufty  ndufty@vnc.qld.edu.au 
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